REVISION DATE 7/18/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
FLORA 11
IN-GROUND
TERRAIN SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Wattage 3W/6W/12W/15W

Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS
ORDERING GUIDE
F11 - _______ - _______ - _______
IK09
Model Wattage Lumen Dimension Color Temp.  Beam Angle Finish Optional Accessories
F11 3        3W
6       6W
12     12W
15     15W
250LM
500LM
1100LM
1450LM
2.5” D x 2.7” H
2.5” D x 2.7” H
4.3”D x 3.3”H
4.3” D x 3.3” H
27      2700K
30     3000K
40     4000K
60     6000K
15       15°
23       23°
38      38°
45      45°
60      60°
ST  Stainless Steel Installation Sleeve
(Included with fixture)
Example: F11-3-27-15-ST
• Stainless Steel Finish
• Multiple Color Temperature Avaiable
• IK09 Rating
• Multiple Output options
REVISION DATE 7/18/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
FLORA 11
IN-GROUND
TERRAIN SERIES
DIMENSIONS
4.